Treasurer 2022 Fee Schedule

Tax Certification	\$ 5.00
ACH Return	\$ 10.00
NSF Check Return	\$ 20.00
Animal license	
1 year altered	\$ 10.00
1 year altered-late	\$ 30.00
1 year unaltered	\$ 30.00
1 year unaltered late	\$ 50.00
3 year altered	\$ 25.00
3 year altered- late	\$ 45.00
3 year unaltered	\$ 75.00
3 year unaltered- late	\$ 95.00
License-Kennel	
1 to 5 dogs	\$ 19.00
6 to 10 dogs	\$ 34.00
11 to 15 dogs	\$ 53.00
Each additional 10 dogs	\$ 27.00
Credit Card Fee	3%